
2.6    Aluabari Road  - Siliguri Jn. via Galgalia ( 76 Km ) 

Target :- Completed 

 

Project included in supplementary demands for grants of 2006-07 vide Rly. Bd's L/No.2003/W-1/Genl/EBR/Pt. dt.19.12.2006. 

Detailed estimate for `255.96 Crs. was sanctioned by Rly  Board on 3.7.08. Revised estimate for `435.87 Crs has been 

sanctioned by Railway Board on 3.11.2011. 

(Rs. in Cr.) 

Year of 
inclusion 

in 
Budget 

Month of 
CCEA 

approval 

Anticipated 
cost 

Exp. Up 
to 

3/2012 

2012-13 Overall Financial 
Progress (%age) Outlay 

  
Exp. 

during 
month 

Exp. Up to 
Mar-13 

% financial 
progress during 

the year 

2006-07 
(Suppl.) 

12/2006 435.87 391.98 5.00 0.32 4.78 95.62 91.03 

 

Work of entire section has been completed. Project has been opened for passenger traffic by flagging off 

the 1st train by Hon'ble Minister of Railway & Hon'ble Chief Minister of West Bengal on 19.7.2011. 

Section has been handed over to Open Line in October/2011. 

 


